© Danfoss | 2021.12 AI099786471270en-010401 | 1
Manual Presetting Valves LENO™ MSV-O
Data sheet
Danfoss PFM 1000/PFM 100 measuring instruments
contain valve data for LENO™ MSV-O in memory.
LENO™ MSV-O is a new generation of manual
valves for balancing flow in heating, cooling and
domestic hot water systems.

DN 50 37.9 Rp 2" 003Z4026
Accessories
Type Code No.
Standard test plugs, 2 pcs. 003Z4662
Extended measuring nipples, 60 mm, 2 pcs. 003Z4657
Operating handle 003Z4652
Flow measuring instrument PFM 1000 (10 bar) 003Z8260
Flow measuring instrument PFM 1000 (20 bar) 003Z8261
Identification tag & strips, 10 pcs. 003Z4660
Fan coils 1-pipe system
•	 For balancing.
•	 Shut-off function for service/repair.
•	 For flow verification.
•	 Shut-off function for service/repair.
DOMESTIC HOT WATER SYSTEMS: Depending on local legislation it can be used in Domestic hot water applications.
Data sheet	 LENO™ MSV-O
AI099786471270en-010401 | 3© Danfoss | 2021.12
19
21
22
5        4         3       2        1
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
20
Design
Technical data
Fitting
1.		  Valve body
2.		  Ball seat
3.		  Ball
4.		  Throttle bush
5.		  Support screw
6.		  O-ring
7.		  Shut-off bush
8.		  O-ring
9.		  O-ring
10.		  O-ring
11.		  Retaining ring (corrosion protected)
12.		  Spring
13.		  Valve top
14.		  Spindle
15.		  O-ring
16.		  Rotation lock
17.		  Spindle head
18.		  Retaining ring, corrosion protected
19.		  Strips, 2 pcs.
20.		 Test plugs protection screw
21.		  Hose connection
22.		 Stop plug
Materials and parts in contact with water
Valve body DZR brass